10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Name: Jenny Test

Address: 222 W. Elm St.

City, State, ZIP: Tucson, AZ 85722
Daytime Telephone No: (520) 327-4000
Representing Self, Without a Lawyer

SHANNON TREZZA
AZCLDP #80880
AZ Statewide Paralegal LLC

ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT, PIMA COUNTY

JENNY TEST,
Case No.
Petitioner/WIFE
and PETITION FOR DISSOLUTION
OF MARRIAGE (DIVORCE)
JOE TEST, WITHOUT CHILDREN
Respondent/HUSBAND

STATEMENTS MADE TO THE COURT, UNDER OATH

1. ABOUT ME, THE PETITIONER
Name: Jenny Test
Address: 222 W. Elm St, Tucson AZ 85722
Date of Birth: 07/07/1962
Occupation: Operator

2. ABOUT MY SPOUSE, THE RESPONDENT
Name: Joe Test
Address: 123 Jack Daniels Ln, Tucson, AZ 85766
Date of Birth: 01/12/1962
Occupation: Welder

3. ABOUT OUR MARRIAGE

Date of Marriage: 5/18/2005

City and state or country where we were married: TUCSON, ARIZONA
4. 90-DAY REQUIREMENT

Either I and/or my spouse, has lived or been stationed, while a member of the Armed Forces, in Arizona
for at least 90 days before I filed this petition.

Petitioner alleges the following division of assets and liabilities.
5. COMMUNITY PROPERTY

My spouse and I DID acquire community property during the marriage.




