1	Name: Jenny Test Address: 222 W. Elm St.		
2	City, State, ZIP: Tucson, AZ 85722 Daytime Telephone No: (520) 327-4000		
3	Representing Self, Without a Lawyer		
4	SHANNON TREZZA AZCLDP #80880		
5	AZ Statewide Paralegal LLC		
6	ARIZONA SUPERIOR COURT, PIMA COUNTY		
7	JENNY	JENNY TEST,	
8		Petitioner/WIFE	Case No.
9	and		PETITION FOR DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE (DIVORCE)
10	JOE TEST, WITHOUT CHILDREN		,
11	Respondent/HUSBAND		
12	STATEMENTS MADE TO THE COURT, UNDER OATH		
13		ABOUT ME, THE PETITIONER Name: Jenny Test	
14		Address: 222 W. Elm St, Tucson AZ 85722 Date of Birth: 07/07/1962	
15		Occupation: Operator	
16		ABOUT MY SPOUSE, THE RESPONDENT Name: Joe Test	
17		Address: 123 Jack Daniels Ln, Tucson, AZ 85766 Date of Birth: 01/12/1962	
18		Occupation: Welder	
19	3.	ABOUT OUR MARRIAGE Data of Marriages 5/18/2005	
20		Date of Marriage: 5/18/2005 City and state or country where we were married: TUC	CSON, ARIZONA
21	4. 90-DAY REQUIREMENT		
22		Either I and/or my spouse, has lived or been stationed, for at least 90 days before I filed this petition.	while a member of the Armed Forces, in Arizona
23	Petitioner alleges the following division of assets and liabilities.		
24	5. COMMUNITY PROPERTY		
25		My spouse and I DID acquire community property dur	ing the marriage.
	II		